Ormond Beach Middle School XC Meet - GIRLS TEAMS
October 15, 2022

Team Overall Results
Place Name INGCICOUERIINEEESeI(s Name Average Time Finishers
New Smyrna Beach Middle School =~ 00:16:05.03 4
1 Hinson Middle School 00:15:56.73 42 BT & S Charter SchooL 00:21:07.99 4
2 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 00:16:08.72 52 South West Middle School 00:18:38.37 4
3 Ormond Beach Middle School 00:17:05.58 94 Heritage Middle School 00:23:01.75 4
4  Deland Middle School 00:17:45.40 129
5 River Springs Middle School 00:18:00.10 131
6 Creekside Middle School 00:18:02.24 133
7  Galaxy Middle School 00:18:21.49 163
8 Deltona Middle School 00:20:12.06 191
9 Silver Sands Middle School 00:21:18.37 257
10 Holly Hill Middle School 00:23:45.40 295
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Ormond Beach Middle School XC Meet - GIRLS TEAMS

Team Results

Place Team Name

October 15, 2022

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

Hinson Middle School

Team Position

Overall Position

~N o g~ W NP

1
7
8
14
22
35
65

Bib#

924
919
925
918
921
922
917

Name

Lauren Lancing
Mia Fancher
Jordan Martinez
Gabbie Dioquino
Rani Gupta
Tabitha Hick
Julia Bates

00:15:56.73
Chip Time
00:14:50.06
00:15:54.15
00:15:57.23
00:16:10.08
00:16:52.12
00:18:15.66
00:20:18.20

11
17
(28)
(50)

2 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts

Team Position

Overall Position

o g b~ W N

7

2
6
15
16
25
42
44

3 Ormond Beach Middle School

Team Position

Overall Position

o g~ W N B

17
18
23
26
33
36
60

4  Deland Middle School

Bib#
942
1000
941
937
940
939
946

Bib#
953
972
959
956
964
110
969

Name

Kyleigh Morales
Alice Acuna
Justice Lott
Jayme Dillon
Sophia Lefiles
Lily Konkle

Abby Zagers

Name

Maren Beck

Jenna Patsh
Ginger Feigenbaum
Olivia Dimayuga
Brooke Hoobler
Kyonna Mott

Peyton Lilly

00:16:08.72
Chip Time
00:15:14.56
00:15:40.81
00:16:24.53
00:16:27.72
00:16:55.98
00:18:51.43
00:18:58.08

00:17:05.58 22
Chip Time
00:16:39.52
00:16:41.61
00:16:52.77
00:17:05.33
00:18:08.66
00:18:19.54
00:19:48.06

00:17:45.40

(34)
(36)
94

Score

Team Position

Overall Position

a b W N

5
10
28
59
62
90

Bib#
878
874
873
872
876
877

Name

Kaitlyn Hanson
Ella Bridges
Kadence Bell
Rylie Barrow
Grace Campanella
June Collins

Chip Time
00:15:35.83
00:16:01.05
00:17:23.69
00:19:45.34
00:20:01.10
00:22:47.44

00:18:00.10

(58)

5 River Springs Middle School

Team Position

Overall Position

~N o g b~ WwN

PositiveVibesUSA.com

24
30
32
38
39
40
45

Bib#
979
992
981
982
993
985
997

Name

Charity Britt

Jaida Santiago
Savannah Cox

Hyla Daughenbaugh
Damiana Strocchia
Gemma Lockhart
Kilee Williams

Printed: 10/16/2022 2:38:49 PM

Chip Time
00:16:54.35
00:17:37.20
00:18:03.05
00:18:40.51
00:18:45.38
00:18:46.78
00:19:00.32

Score
19
24
25
31
32

(33)
@7
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Ormond Beach Middle School XC Meet - GIRLS TEAMS

Team Results (continued) October 15, 2022
Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
6 Creekside Middle School 00:18:02.24 11 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 868 Evelyn Reed 00:15:31.67 3
2 34 867 Carmela Ragot 00:18:10.29 27
3 37 860 Kenley Freeman 00:18:30.77 30
4 43 861  Salem Godfrey 00:18:56.16 35
5 46 858 Rowan Bundza 00:19:02.33 38
6 51 865  Gianna Marziotto 00:19:13.11 (41)
7 63 864  Savannah Lustik 00:20:14.15 (49)
7 Galaxy Middle School 00:18:21.49
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 894  Yanichel Gonzalez 00:16:48.23 16
2 27 904  Peyton Sacramento 00:17:08.13 22
3 49 899  Juliana Ortega 00:19:10.80 40
4 52 891  Jordyn Cotton 00:19:19.81 42
5 53 890 Breanna Britt 00:19:20.46 43
6 55 896 Leila Laureano 00:19:24.97 (44)
7 56 906  Samantha Spaight 00:19:26.77 (45)
8 Deltona Middle School 00:20:12.06
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 880  Ariella Andre 00:16:05.40 9
2 13 888  Hurtado Viviana 00:16:06.77 10
3 81 883  Michelle Fuentes 00:22:02.49 54
4 89 882  Nina Deviese 00:22:44.59 57
5 97 881  Amelia Beland 00:24:01.06 61
6 111 886  Juliani Ruiz 00:26:19.39 (64)
7 117 884  Leila Rivera 00:26:50.11 (66)
9 Silver Sands Middle School 00:21:18.37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
48 105 Katherine Ringvelski 00:19:09.49 39
2 69 30 Avianna Rodriguez 00:20:29.22 51
3 72 1497 Nyla Brown 00:21:01.34 52
4 85 269  Ellis Dolan-Mc Sweeney 00:22:33.04 56
5 92 277  Rylee Miller 00:23:18.76 59
6 109 274  Rose Lesten 00:25:35.52 (63)
10 Holly Hill Middle School 00:23:45.40 6 295
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
76 928 Jasmine Burnham 00:21:30.00 53
2 82 932  Irma Quijada Villanuev 00:22:05.97 55
3 93 929  Jolee Eskew 00:23:21.67 60
4 107 933 Marley Rezendes 00:25:07.87 62
5 115 930 Siane Hinson 00:26:41.47 65
6 127 934  Talayah Smith 00:29:53.97 (67)
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Ormond Beach Middle School XC Meet - GIRLS TEAMS
October 15, 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 0
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 0
10 8
11 0
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 12
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 0
20
21 16
22 17
23 18
24 19
25 20
26 21
27 22
28 23
29 0
30 24
31 0
32 25
33 26
34 27
35 (28)
36 (29)
37 30
38 31
39 32
40 (33)
41 0
42 (34)
43 35
44 (36)
45 (37)
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924
942
868
947
878
1000
919
925
952
874
949
880
888
918
941
937
953
972
950
855
894
921
959
979
940
956
904
873
127
992
107
981
964
867
922
110
860
982
993
985
109
939
861
946
997

Score Bib# Name

Lauren Lancing
Kyleigh Morales
Evelyn Reed

Emily Dowdell
Kaitlyn Hanson
Alice Acuna

Mia Fancher
Jordan Martinez
Sophia Nilsson
Ella Bridges

Lilah Fusco

Ariella Andre
Hurtado Viviana
Gabbie Dioquino
Justice Lott
Jayme Dillon
Maren Beck
Jenna Patsh

Hale Josie

Arden Reed
Yanichel Gonzalez
Rani Gupta
Ginger Feigenbaum
Charity Britt
Sophia Lefiles
Olivia Dimayuga
Peyton Sacramento
Kadence Bell
Alexis Davis

Jaida Santiago
Panasso Lilianna
Savannah Cox
Brooke Hoobler
Carmela Ragot
Tabitha Hick
Kyonna Mott
Kenley Freeman
Hyla Daughenbaugh
Damiana Strocchia
Gemma Lockhart
Reagan Flynn

Lily Konkle

Salem Godfrey
Abby Zagers

Kilee Williams

Class

8th
6th
6th
8th
7th
6th
7th
8th
6th
6th
7th
8th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th
6th
7th
6th
8th
6th
7th
6th
8th
7th
6th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
6th
6th
8th
6th
8th

Chip Time

00:14:50.06
00:15:14.56
00:15:31.67
00:15:35.21
00:15:35.83
00:15:40.81
00:15:54.15
00:15:57.23
00:15:58.83
00:16:01.05
00:16:03.70
00:16:05.40
00:16:06.77
00:16:10.08
00:16:24.53
00:16:27.72
00:16:39.52
00:16:41.61
00:16:42.36
00:16:45.19
00:16:48.23
00:16:52.12
00:16:52.77
00:16:54.35
00:16:55.98
00:17:05.33
00:17:08.13
00:17:23.69
00:17:24.53
00:17:37.20
00:17:52.58
00:18:03.05
00:18:08.66
00:18:10.29
00:18:15.66
00:18:19.54
00:18:30.77
00:18:40.51
00:18:45.38
00:18:46.78
00:18:47.79
00:18:51.43
00:18:56.16
00:18:58.08
00:19:00.32
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Team

Hinson Middle School

lvy Hawn Charter School of the Arts
Creekside Middle School

New Smyrna Beach Middle School
Deland Middle School

lvy Hawn Charter School of the Arts
Hinson Middle School

Hinson Middle School

New Smyrna Beach Middle School
Deland Middle School

New Smyrna Beach Middle School
Deltona Middle School

Deltona Middle School

Hinson Middle School

lvy Hawn Charter School of the Arts

lvy Hawn Charter School of the Arts
Ormond Beach Middle School
Ormond Beach Middle School
New Smyrna Beach Middle School
BT & S Charter School

Galaxy Middle School

Hinson Middle School

Ormond Beach Middle School
River Springs Middle School

lvy Hawn Charter School of the Arts
Ormond Beach Middle School
Galaxy Middle School

Deland Middle School

South West Middle School

River Springs Middle School
South West Middle School

River Springs Middle School
Ormond Beach Middle School
Creekside Middle School

Hinson Middle School

Ormond Beach Middle School
Creekside Middle School

River Springs Middle School
River Springs Middle School
River Springs Middle School

South West Middle School

lvy Hawn Charter School of the Arts
Creekside Middle School

lvy Hawn Charter School of the Arts
River Springs Middle School
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Ormond Beach Middle School XC Meet - GIRLS TEAMS

Overall
46 38
47 0
48 39
49 40
50 0
51 (41)
52 42
53 43
54 0
55 (44)
56 (45)
57 0
58 0
59 46
60 @7
61 0
62 48
63 (49)
64 0
65 (50)
66 0
67 0
68 0
69 51
70 0
71 0
72 52
73 0
74 0
75 0
76 53
77 0
78 0
79 0
80 0
81 54
82 55
83 0
84 0
85 56
86 0
87 0
88 0
89 57
90 (58)
91 0
92 59
93 60

PositiveVibesUSA.com

858
983
105
899
1491
865
891
890
995
896
906
910
854
872
969
975
876
864
905
917
989
990
31
30
971
903
1497
960
892
1490
928
958
980
974
965
883
932
943
926
269
901
986
853
882
877
994
277
929

Score Bib# Name

Rowan Bundza
Adriana Garcia O.
Katherine Ringvelski
Juliana Ortega
Addison Zizzo
Gianna Marziotto
Jordyn Cotton
Breanna Britt

Lyla Vanscoyk
Leila Laureano
Samantha Spaight
Zillman Haxeleigh
Addison Harrison
Rylie Barrow
Peyton Lilly
Jaclene Routzahn
Grace Campanella
Savannah Lustik
Rouse Shaniyah
Julia Bates
Madison Nissen
Fabiana Parker C.
Piper Barnes
Avianna Rodriguez
Sinton Lindsey
Mikeyla Rodriguez
Nyla Brown

Lucy Fulton
Gwenyth Davies
Leah Willow
Jasmine Burnham
LaRoche Faith

Lily Cox

Betsy Reece
Madison James
Michelle Fuentes

Irma Quijada Villanuev

Julia Piwowarski
Reese Nordstrom

Ellis Dolan-Mc Sweeney

Anaya Rivera
Jaidyn Maddox
Iris Carroll
Nina Deviese
June Collins
Raelyn Vance
Rylee Miller
Jolee Eskew

Class Chip Time
8th 00:19:02.33
7th 00:19:03.03
6th 00:19:09.49
8th 00:19:10.80
7th 00:19:11.67
6th 00:19:13.11
8th 00:19:19.81
7th 00:19:20.46
7th 00:19:21.01
8th 00:19:24.97
8th 00:19:26.77
6th 00:19:27.44
8th 00:19:39.67
8th 00:19:45.34
8th 00:19:48.06
7th 00:19:51.56
6th 00:20:01.10
8th 00:20:14.15
6th 00:20:16.24
8th 00:20:18.20
8th 00:20:19.32
8th 00:20:19.61
8th 00:20:28.60
6th 00:20:29.22
7th 00:20:31.42
7th 00:20:44.11
7th 00:21:01.34
7th 00:21:05.38
7th 00:21:12.62
6th 00:21:19.30
8th 00:21:30.00
7th 00:21:32.23
6th 00:21:34.78
8th 00:21:48.66
7th 00:21:49.74
7th 00:22:02.49
8th 00:22:05.97
6th 00:22:13.64
7th 00:22:19.51
6th 00:22:33.04
6th 00:22:36.20
8th 00:22:37.42
7th 00:22:41.37
7th 00:22:44.59
6th 00:22:47.44
6th 00:23:06.59
7th 00:23:18.76
6th 00:23:21.67
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October 15, 2022

Team

Creekside Middle School
River Springs Middle School
Silver Sands Middle School
Galaxy Middle School

River Springs Middle School
Creekside Middle School
Galaxy Middle School
Galaxy Middle School

River Springs Middle School
Galaxy Middle School

Galaxy Middle School
Heritage Middle School

BT & S Charter School
Deland Middle School
Ormond Beach Middle School
Ormond Beach Middle School
Deland Middle School
Creekside Middle School
Galaxy Middle School

Hinson Middle School

River Springs Middle School
River Springs Middle School
South West Middle School
Silver Sands Middle School
Ormond Beach Middle School
Galaxy Middle School

Silver Sands Middle School
Ormond Beach Middle School
Galaxy Middle School

River Springs Middle School
Holly Hill Middle School
Ormond Beach Middle School
River Springs Middle School
Ormond Beach Middle School
Ormond Beach Middle School
Deltona Middle School
Holly Hill Middle School

lvy Hawn Charter School of the Arts
Hinson Middle School

Silver Sands Middle School
Galaxy Middle School

River Springs Middle School
BT & S Charter School
Deltona Middle School
Deland Middle School

River Springs Middle School
Silver Sands Middle School
Holly Hill Middle School
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Ormond Beach Middle School XC Meet - GIRLS TEAMS
October 15, 2022

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
94 0 988  Madison Mould 8th 00:23:29.49 River Springs Middle School
95 0 927  Addison Simpson 6th 00:23:36.63 Hinson Middle School
96 0 976  Annika Russo 7th 00:23:44.03 Ormond Beach Middle School
97 61 881 AmeliaBeland 6th 00:24:01.06 Deltona Middle School
98 0 912  Kemp Jackie 8th 00:24:01.45 Heritage Middle School
99 0 998  Madelyn Williams 6th 00:24:10.71 River Springs Middle School
100 0 870  Sophie Wainright 8th 00:24:10.99 Creekside Middle School
101 0 909  Meridith Carwile 6th 00:24:17.99 Heritage Middle School
102 0 915  Heidy Perez 6th 00:24:20.12 Heritage Middle School
103 0 961  Ra'khia Gaskins 7th 00:24:33.07 Ormond Beach Middle School
104 0 907  Graham T'Naiya 6th 00:24:42.39 Galaxy Middle School
105 0 923  Indira Hicks 8th 00:25:02.57 Hinson Middle School
106 0 859  Allison Canoles 6th 00:25:05.52 Creekside Middle School
107 62 933 Marley Rezendes 8th 00:25:07.87 Holly Hill Middle School
108 0 856 Lia Siefert 6th 00:25:25.73 BT & S Charter School
109 (63) 274 Rose Lesten 7th 00:25:35.52 Silver Sands Middle School
110 0 920  Kaitlyn Garcia 6th 00:25:47.32 Hinson Middle School
111 (64) 886  Juliani Ruiz 7th 00:26:19.39 Deltona Middle School
112 0 889  Brianna Betancourt - Rodriguez 6th 00:26:20.26 Galaxy Middle School
113 0 963  Eliza Harrison 7th 00:26:34.67 Ormond Beach Middle School
114 0 966  Kinsie King 7th 00:26:35.01 Ormond Beach Middle School
115 65 930 Siane Hinson 8th 00:26:41.47  Holly Hill Middle School
116 0 973  Hanna Powers 6th 00:26:47.46 Ormond Beach Middle School
117 (66) 884 LeilaRivera 8th 00:26:50.11 Deltona Middle School
118 0 991  Annabelle Santiago 7th 00:26:59.28 River Springs Middle School
119 0 935 Rosebel Acuna 6th 00:27:04.65 lvy Hawn Charter School of the Arts
120 0 999  Kyla Willow 6th 00:27:39.16 River Springs Middle School
121 0 857  Nikkia Alvarez 6th 00:27:43.96 Creekside Middle School
122 0 862  Cyleigh Kinckiner 6th 00:27:50.61 Creekside Middle School
123 0 938  Trinity Howard 6th 00:28:06.75 lvy Hawn Charter School of the Arts
124 0 970  Thompson Lily 7th 00:28:36.99 Ormond Beach Middle School
125 0 102  Mya Rodgers - 00:29:13.97 Ormond Beach Middle School
126 0 967  Zoey King 7th 00:29:20.86 Ormond Beach Middle School
127 (67) 934  Talayah Smith 8th 00:29:53.97 Holly Hill Middle School
128 0 957  Paridee Emma 7th 00:31:00.91 Ormond Beach Middle School
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